
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Raghogarh APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-12-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Guna APMC  52.10  5,210.00  5210 -  5,210.00 2025-12-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Aron  54.96  5,496.00  5496 -  5,100.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Maksudangarh  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Binaganj  49.10  4,910.00  4910 -  4,700.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Guna  53.90  5,390.00  5630 -  4,725.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Kumbhraj  53.50  5,350.00  5350 -  4,762.00 2025-10-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Kumbhraj  53.20  5,320.00  5320 -  5,320.00 2025-10-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Raghogarh  60.50  6,050.00  6050 -  5,800.00 2025-07-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Guna  55.90  5,590.00  5590 -  5,200.00 2025-05-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Maksudangarh  57.90  5,790.00  5790 -  5,790.00 2025-05-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Aron  51.90  5,190.00  5190 -  5,190.00 2025-05-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Guna  54.95  5,495.00  5495 -  5,495.00 2025-04-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Aron  54.20  5,420.00  5420 -  5,420.00 2025-04-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Raghogarh  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2024-11-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Kumbhraj  45.75  4,575.00  4660 -  4,440.00 2023-02-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Aron  45.66  4,566.00  0 -  0.00 2023-02-09

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Binaganj  41.00  4,100.00  4200 -  4,000.00 2022-11-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Maksudangarh  42.25  4,225.00  4300 -  4,125.00 2022-09-12
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